Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo | Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

PAGAMENTO

2017

2017

2,764

1,836

R$

1,920.00

01-06-2017

01-06-2017

01-06-2017

REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
CONTRATACAO
DE ALUGUEL DE
EMBARCACAO DE
MEDIO PORTE,
PARA 50
PASSAGEIROS,
COM
TRIPULACAO,
BEBEDOURO,
COZINHA E
BANHEIRO,
ACOMPANHADA
DE VOADEIRA DE
04 METROS COM
MOTOR DE 15HP
E PILOTO,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2023/2017-
(TRANSPORTE DA
SELECAO RURAL
DA COMUNIDADE
DE SAO PEDRO

DO URUA).




